BID TABULATION BLOOM TOWNSHIP 2024 Resurfacing

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	DESCRIPTION	EST. UNIT	EST.	THE SHELLY COMPANY		
NO.				COST	COST	UNIT \$	COST	+/- EST
202	80	SQ YD	Wearing Course Removed	\$40.00	\$3,200.00	\$33.25	\$2,660.00	(\$540.00)
253	2332	SQ YD	Pavement Repair, As Per Plan	\$63.00	\$146,916.00	\$63.00	\$146,916.00	\$0.00
254	12172	SQ YD	Pavement Planing, Asphalt Concrete, As Per Plan	\$3.00	\$36,516.00	\$3.30	\$40,167.60	\$3,651.60
404LVT	1335	CU YD	404 LVT, Asphalt Concrete, PG 64-22	\$216.50	\$289,027.50	\$221.00	\$295,035.00	\$6,007.50
407	1797	GALLON	Non-Tracking Tack Coat	\$3.70	\$6,648.90	\$3.70	\$6,648.90	\$0.00
614	1	EACH	Maintaining Traffic	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	(\$5,000.00)
624	1	LUMP	Mobilization	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$0.00
					\$552,308.40		\$556,427.50	\$4,119.10